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Women / XB / Penny
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Dwyer1129
SSGA

9.050 9.600 9.2508.900 36.800
4 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Sierra Borges1095
Roots

9.200 9.000 9.3009.050 36.550
1 11 2T 1 2 

2 

Natalie Naylor1123
SSGA

9.100 9.450 9.0008.800 36.350
3 6 6 8T 3 

3 

Anna Martin1053
Granite State

9.150 9.500 9.2508.400 36.300
2 2* 12T 2T 4T

4T

Ruby Sheehan1126
SSGA

8.900 9.500 8.9009.000 36.300
7T 2* 4 12 4T

4T

Amaya Bousquet1062
Granite State

8.600 9.500 9.0009.150 36.250
12T 2T 1 8T 6 

6 

Grace York1131
SSGA

9.000 9.500 9.0008.500 36.000
5T 2T 10T 8T 7 

7 

Ryan Leshner1059
Granite State

8.700 9.300 8.8509.050 35.900
10 8 2T 13 8 

8 

Nianna Merrill1063
Granite State

8.500 9.100 9.1008.750 35.450
14 9T 7T 5T 9 

9 

Nakiah Merrill1051
Granite State

9.000 8.700 9.1008.600 35.400
5T 13T 9 5T 10 

10 

Sophia Cahoon1055
Granite State

8.650 9.400 8.7508.500 35.300
11 7 10T 14T 11 

11 

Meara McDevitt1057
Granite State

8.900 8.700 9.1508.400 35.150
7T 13T 12T 4 12 

12 

Ellie Louvar1113
SSGA

8.750 9.100 8.7508.400 35.000
9 9T 12T 14T 13 

13 

Martina Kelley1135
SSGA

8.600 8.800 9.0508.300 34.750
12T 12 15 7 14 

14 

Hannah DiMauro1093
Roots

8.300 8.600 9.0008.750 34.650
15 15 7T 8T 15 

15 
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